
Match Diary 2023

Date Match Draw Fish Venue

Sun 1 Jan Hangover 08:30 10:00-15:00 Todber, Hill View
Sun 8 Jan 1st Silver Series 08:30 10:00-15:00 Packhorse
Sun 8 Jan 1st River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 15 Jan 1st River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 22 Jan 2nd Silver Series 08:30 10:00-15:00 Packhorse
Sun 22 Jan 2nd River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 29 Jan 2nd River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 5 Feb 3rd Silver Series 09:30 11:00-16:00 Packhorse
Sun 5 Feb 3rd River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 13 Feb 3rd River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 19 Feb 4th Silver Series 09:30 11:00-16:00 Packhorse
Sun 19  Feb 4th River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 26 Feb Club Match 09:00 10:30-16:30 Orchard SL
Sun 26 Feb 4th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 5 Mar 1st Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30-16:30 Witherington Inner
Sun 6 Mar 5th River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 12 Mar 2nd Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30-16:30 Witherington S&C
Sun 12 Mar 5th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-16:30 Baileys
Sun 2 Apr 3rd Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30-16:30 Witherington S&C
Sun 16 Apr 4th Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30-16:30 Packhorse
Wed 1 May 1st Evening Series 17:00 18:00 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 10 May 2nd Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 17 May 3rd Evening Series 17:00 18:00 - 2100 Packhorse
Sun 21  May 5th Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Todber; A&HG
Wed 24 May 4th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Sun 28 May 6th Stillwater Points 09:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 31 May 5th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Sun 4 Jun TVAC vs WDAC 09:00 10:30 – 21:00 Kings Lake
Wed 7 Jun 6th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 14 Jun 7th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 21 Jun 8th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 28 Jun 9th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Sun 2 Jul Beaumont Cup 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Packhorse
Wed 5 Jul 10th Evening Series 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 12 Jul Evening Match 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Wed 19 Jul Evening Match 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Sun 23 Jul Committee Match 11:00 12:00 – 18:00 Edmondsham
Wed 26 Jul Evening Match 17:00 18:00 – 21:00 Packhorse
Sun 30 July 7th Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Orchard ML
Sun 6 Aug WDAC vs TVAC 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Packhorse
Sun 20 Aug 8th Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Packhorse
Sun 27 Aug 9th Stillwater points 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Revels
Sun 3 Sep Open Match 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Packhorse
Sun 10 Sep 10th Stillwater Points 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Orchard SL
Sun 17 Sep Waifs and Strays 09:00 10:00 – 16:00 Todber; Hill View
Sun 24 Sep Club Match 09:00 10:00 – 16:00 Revels
Sun 1 Oct Waifs and Strays 09:00 10:00 – 16:00 Packhorse
Sun 8 Oct 6th River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 15 Oct Waifs and Strays 09:00 10:00 – 16:00 Witherington; inner
Sun 15 Oct 6th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 22 Oct Memorial Match 09:00 10:00 – 16:00 Todber
Sun 22 Oct 7th River Match 09:00 10:00-16:00 Baileys
Sun 29 Oct 7th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30 – 16:30 Baileys
Sun 29 Oct Waifs and Strays 08:30 10:00 – 15:00 Witherington; S/C
Sun 5 Nov Beaumont Cup 09:00 10:30 – 15:30 Baileys
Sun 12 Nov Waifs and Strays 08:30 10:00 – 15:00 Witherington: S/C
Sun 12 Nov 8th River Match 09:00 10:30-15:30 Baileys
Sun 19 Nov 5th Silver Series 08:30 10:00 – 15:00 Packhorse
Sun 19 Nov 8th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:30 – 15:30 Baileys
Sun 26 Nov Christmas Match 08:30 10:00 – 15:00 Packhorse
Sun 3 Dec 6th Silver Series 08:30 10:00 – 15:00 Packhorse
Sun 3 Dec 9th River Match 09:00 10:30 – 15:30 Baileys
Sun 10 Dec 9th River Match (Alt) 09:00 10:00 – 15:00 Baileys
Sun 17 Dec 7th Silver Series 08:30 10:00-15:00 Packhorse

Club water 
Non Club water 


